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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

os

DURHAM
1 REGGI BOY / FALLAS /
2003 / CASTANA / CDE

GARSINA
VLEUT / SORAYA X
DAMIRO /2011 /
CASTANA / KWPN

BOLERO CCLXXI
3 BOLERO XVI / BABEL Il /
2008 / TORDA / PRE

CORNELIA
CAPITALIST (HOLST) /
SLANEY IMPERIAL
DANCER (ISH) /2010 /
CASTANA / IRISH SPORT
HORSE

JAVERT DEL AMOR
HERMINAGUE / ALBA
CXXX X PEDERNAL Il /
2013/ TORDA / AA.

AMSET PALIJA
APACHE D" ADRIERS /
7 GRISELDA D'ALSY X
DANCER PRINCE / 2010
/ TORDA / SF

UPSET DE LA ROQUE

8 CONTENDER / PINA
CORRADA /2004 /
CASTANA / HOLST

L.A.C.

104674

119803

123466

120922

121501

121245

85405

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RUBIO PASTOR,
Antonio
ANTONIO RUBIO
PASTOR /
AGROARTIME S.C.

MATEU JURADO,
Sebastia
OMAR GONZALEZ
GARCIA / NONE

CARBAJAL
MARTIN, Pablo
PONICLUB LA
MORALEJA / MANUEL
MURILLO MAYORALA

CAPITAN MARI,
Patricia
REGINA REH
ARANGO / MYLES
SOMERS

GOMEZ LOBATO,
Borja
ANGEL MORENO
SANCHEZ DEL
AGUILA / Y. EL AMOR

ALFAYA PRADO,
Triana
RICARDO

CARBONELL SAN

NICOLAS / NONE

SIGUENZA
FLOREZ, Alicia
ALICIA SIGUENZA

FLOREZ / NONE

L.D.N.

4493

17272

93191

234078

212655

191879

96204

Pais
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

Cuco
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
TORDA / NONE

QILESBAU DE
CAPPEL
JAGUAR D EPIC /
SARABELLE DE CAPEL /
2004 / BAYO / SF

SEA BREEZE
CARNUTE / MELLODY /
2003 / CASTANA / HOLST

MISS BREAKER
ACTION BREAKER / OKA
DA FIGUEIREDA / 2012 /

ALAZANA / CDE

BURGRIVE A
BURGGRAAF / SIMONE-Z
/2005 / CASTANA /
HOLST

ROMEO DE
TOURTOULOU
TROUPIER / FOREVER DE
L"OASIS / 2005 /
ALAZANA / SF

NARANJA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

TALCO
VOLTAIRE / GRANDY /
1996 / CASTANA / BWP

TIO PEIO
PAR IXE / FLEUR DE
BELLEVUE / 2007 /
CASTANA / SF

MEREDITH M
COLTAIRE Z / TIRANCE X
BRILLOSO /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

QUITUS PLATIERE
GENTLEMAN PLATIERE /
FETICHE PLATIERE X
PAPILLON ROUGE / 2004
/ CASTANA / SF

LINDOSSI
CAPIROSSI / CARIOCA
YAR X ELVIS AMOR /
2011 / ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

119078

145037

92327

122814

49835

105218

123110

53757

122600

121773

53045

123939

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DIAZ LOBON,
Marina
JAVIER GIRALT LOPEZ
/ NONE

VINAGRE
PORTALATIN,
Alvaro
JOSE LUIS
FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ / M.
MICHEL FRANCKE

ALVAREZ DE
TOLEDO, Maria
PAULA ORTIiZ
ALQUEZAR / NONE

BAYARRI MOORE,
Noelia [Adul
NOELIA BAYARRI
MOORE / NOELIA
BAYARRI MOORE

ALCARAZ
TORRES, Patricia
PATRICIA ALCARAZ
TORRES / Y.WALYRO

ALONSO
MARTINEZ-
PINEIRO, Carlota
MARIA MEREDES
MARTINEZ PINEIRO
LORENZO / NONE

PASCUAL
SANCHEZ,
Cristina
CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / NONE

ROBLEDANO
SANZ, Amalia

AURORA SANZ
URMENETA / NONE

SERRANO USON,
Sara
PATRICIA USON
JAEGER / NONE

RIDRUEJO
MENDOZA, Maria
FRANCISCO MANUEL

GUTIERREZ

GONZALEZ /

Y.TORRES AGRELO

RUBIO PASTOR,
Antonio
ANTONIO RUBIO
PASTOR / GIBLERT
LEFORESTIER

MATEU JURADO,
Sebastia
EMIRALIA HORSE
CORPORATION /
Y.ARAGON

L.D.N.

48096

155355

127001

15899

46633

126812

210755

126281

209540

190338

4493

17272
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